
  
Woodinville High School Map for 2021 Mid-Year Semester Transition Activities 

“One Falcon, One Family”   
 

 

195th Street 
Collection Day 

 Entrance for all 
students grades 9-12 

 

Class of 2021 
 “Poppin” 2021 Gift 

Appreciation Pick-Up 

136th Street 
EXIT for 

 ALL students – 
Collection Day & 
“Poppin” 2021 

Staff Area 
 &  

Restrooms 

  

 
   

 

Collection of 
materials 
stations 

#1 

 

#2 

#3 

#4 
#5 

136th Street 
 ENTRANCE for 

SENIORS – “Poppin” 
2021 Gift Appreciation 

Pick-up 


